Tulot

HYY:n avustus
Jasen- ja liittymismaksut
osallistumismaksut
Haalarit
Yhteistyosopimukset
Tuotemyynti

Muu varainhankinta
Vuosijuhlatulot

20v vuosijuhlatulot
saadut ennakot
Risteily

Kahvi ja karkkimyynti

YHTEENSA

Menot

toimistokulut
Pankkikulut
Kokouskulut

Edustus
Tiedotuskulut
Koulutuskulut
Fuksitilaisuudet
Tuutoritilaisuudet
Fuksi- ja tuutoritoiminta
Kulttuuri

Urheilu

Huvitoiminta

Haalarit

Tuoteostot
Tilakustannukset
Risteily
Vuosijuhlamenot
Kahvi- ja karkkimyynti

YHTEENSA

Arvio 2018

1500

400

10 000

3 600

2 800

4 000

1400

4 800

0

0

4 500

2 000

35000

Arvio 2018

30

200

200

350

20

300

0

0

1200

300

1500

10900

3 600

5000

100

4 500

4 800

2000

35000

Talousarvio 2018

Arvio 2017

1500

400

10 000

3500

900

4000

1500

5500

0

0

3500

2000

32 800

Arvio 2017

30

200

200

350

20

400

0

0

700

300

1200

9 800

3500

5000

100

3500

4 000

2 000

32 800

toteuma Arvio 2016
1372 1500
515 300

9701,71 9000
3658 4000
805 700

2 426,40 3000
1692 1300

5840 4000
0 0
0 0

3223 3000

1764,91 0

30998,02 26 800

Toteuma Arvio 2016

17,99 20
164,93 180
163,48 150
691,43 300
44,49 50
221,17 600
834,11 550

40 50
0 0

85,73 300

2 268,78 1000

10 187,55 9 000
3658 4 000

4 613,40 3500
200 100

3223,5 3000

7 656,12 4000

1929,28 0

35999,96 26800




